
Effective 8/27/2025  

 

  REGISTERED TRADE ALLY LIST  
 

 

Company Name Phone Number Email 

360 Energy Savers   J. Moore McDonough 512-474-8999 moore@360energysavers.com 

Affordable A/C Cesar Perez 956-867-2041 cesar@affordableacsystems.com 

CG Heating and Cooling Tomas Garza 512-831-7041 tom@cghvacllc.com 

Cool Component Robert Gomez 210-932-2002 weatherization@coolcomponentinc.com 

GGA Construction Myra Escalera 210-291-2966 weatherization@ggacd.com 

LED Authority Stephan Darnutzer 210-960-1839 ledauthoritysa@gmail.com 

Levior Adrian Guerra 210-900-6664 aguerra@leviorenergy.com 

Lone Star Energy Efficiency Brittany Paul 210-953-3528 bpaul@lonestarenergyefficiency.com 

M&M Weatherization Manny Tijerina 210-488-3210 manny@mmwtx.com 
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